FFCIC

Fedération Francaise de Canod IKayak

2020-03-08

20119185 - Finale - 37250 Veigne
Catégorie M

Manche de la Coupe de France National 3 Slalom

C1D

Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 1 A | LEna Quemerais Lannion Canoe Kayak 139.88+2 - 141.88 | 613.04 | 676.58
2 6 A |Perrine Augu Val De L'indre Canoe Kayak - - Abd - -

C1H

Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 2 A |Martin Cornu Lannion Canoe Kayak 108.66+0 - 108.66 | 414.14 | 389.74
2 4 A | Elouan Debliquy Cesson Sevigne Canoe Kayak Les Poissons 112.64+0 - 112.64 | 465.26 | 451.97

Volants

INV

Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 2 A | Gabriel Bonsens Val De L'indre Canoe Kayak 122.22+2 - 124.22 - -

K1D

Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 2 A | Perrine Augu Val De L'indre Canoe Kayak 117.37+2 - 119.37 | 443.15 | 427.28
2 1B |LEna Quemerais Lannion Canoe Kayak 116.48+0 - 116.48 | 413.66 | 497.71
3 3B |Clara Perrot Les Alligators - Landerneau 168.86+4 - 172.86 | 1086.6 | 877.61

K1H

Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 5A |Martin Cornu Lannion Canoe Kayak 97.04+2 - 99.04 | 354.17 | 319.65
2 10 A | Elouan Debliquy Cesson Sevigne Canoe Kayak Les Poissons 100.94+0 - 100.94 | 379.8 | 356.8

Volants

3 46 A | Celio Chevallier Cesson Sevigne Canoe Kayak Les Poissons 122.26+2 - 124.26 | 694.33 | 522.88

Volants
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47 A
13B
20B
27 B
33B
34 B
37B

Matteo Weinegaessel
MatEo Delachair
Lenny Derrien
Clement Le Naour
Lorenzo Caucheteux
Victor Julou Feger

Lucas Hado

Canoe Kayak Club Sabolien
Lannion Canoe Kayak
Lannion Canoe Kayak
Plumeliau Canoe Kayak
Club Loisirs Pop. Lochrist
C.k.c. Guingampais

Lanester Canoe Kayak Club
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120.62+2
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710.25
609.78
677.21
770.68
862.8
865.77
921.07

502.08
743.39
909.05
824.43
813.82
709.75
822.48




